

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	449-	2020	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Eme	Emergency Ordinance			Status:	Third Reading		
File created:	5/29	5/29/2020			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	6/17/2020				Final action:			
Enactment date:	6/17	/2020			Enactment #	nactment #:		
Effective date:	6/23	/2020						
Title:	the (Com by n profe	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Community Development to administer the Community Engagement Healthy Home Initiative; to enter into one or more contracts with various Community Development Corporations for the purpose of hiring Community Engagement Specialists by neighborhood to improve the quality of life for residents and the City's housing stock; to enter into professional services contracts for acquisition of software and training to conduct the Initiative; and to make purchases of materials, equipment, supplies, and services needed to conduct the Initiative						
Sponsors:	Anthony Brancatelli, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 449-2020-CD-Grant Ag w CDCs for Community Engagement Specialists with the CDCs, Housing Advisory Board, 2. 449-2020 Executive Summary							
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result	
6/17/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		pa	assed on second reading	Pass	
6/3/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		re	read and referred to administrative review		

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Community Development to administer the Community Engagement Healthy Home Initiative; to enter into one or more contracts with various Community Development Corporations for the purpose of hiring Community Engagement Specialists by neighborhood to improve the quality of life for residents and the City's housing stock; to enter into professional services contracts for acquisition of software and training to conduct the Initiative; and to make purchases of materials, equipment, supplies, and services needed to conduct the Initiative